Bus

Bus 178

Direction
Woodlands Int — Boon Lay Int

70 stops

Open route schedule

Woodlands Int

Blk 106

Blk 120

Opp Blk 12

Blk 2

Aft Blk 1

Marsiling Cc

Bef Bke

Globalfoundries/Aft Bke

Globalfoundries

Opp Kranji Lodge 1

Aft W'Lands Ind Pk D St 2

Kranji Stn

S'pore Turf Club

Kranji War Memorial

Bef JIn Bumbong

Aft JiIn Bumbong

Aft Mandai Rd

Aft Mandai Est

Opp Da Di Glass

Opp Yew Tee Ind Est Blk 1

Go to website

Route schedule
Woodlands Int — Boon Lay Int

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Woodlands Int
Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

B T

TR
] 13807

T 4 Senoko
= .7 |ohor. Bahnu
= = Semba wang
. -1.
= - snds
. Lim Chu'Kang 1o
: it
e Mandai
y SungePpdut 04
¥
Amakeng X
%
Murai Urban R Ty
Training Facility | Tengoh
Air'Base
Thom
£l Central Watery
Western Water " 7] Gatchment
Catchment :
":\
; .‘.
- PEL o
L
I8 - 26A %
I
i : 22
40 H 208
Ay Bukit Timah .
£ |oo Koan 1

w3 e (s () 5 5 B 7 i dpesiEr

Boon Lay Clement| FRpe ﬂ%ﬁ?ﬁ?‘%"a%@ i (i

B 7 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-178-454571907-3256577821
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-178-454571907-3256577821
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-178-454571907-3256577821

Opp Yew Tee Ind Est
Opp Heavy Veh Pk

Bef Yew Tee Flyover

Aft Yew Tee Flyover

Aft KJE Slip Rd

Blk 632 Cp

Opp Junction 10

Bt Panjang Stn Exit A/Lrt

The Linear

Bef Hazel Pk Terr

Cashew Stn

Assumption Pathway Sch

Aft Assumption Eng Sch

Hillview STN Exit A

The Rail Mall

Opp Hume Pk Condo

Opp The Hillside

Ppis Bt Batok

Opp Autobacs

Blk 288c

Keming Pr Sch

Blk 229

Aft Bt Batok Stn/Blk 628

Bt Batok Polyclinic

Blk 140

Princess E Pr Sch

BEF Pie

Blk 253

Blk 228



Blk 114

Blk 118

Opp S'pore Science Ctr

Jurong East Lib

Opp Jurong Town Hall

Intl Business Pk

Aft Jurong Town Hall Rd

Carrier S'pore

Aft Jurong Lake

Bef Jurong Port Rd

OPP Corp PI

Opp Blk 161

Opp Blk 178

Opp Assyakirin Mque

Opp Taman Jurong Greens

Opp Lakepoint Condo

Opp Blk 200

OPP Summerdale

Blk 662d

Boon Lay Int



Direction
Boon Lay Int — Woodlands Int

72 stops

Open route schedule

Boon Lay Int

Opp Blk 662¢

Summerdale

Blk 200

Opp S'Pore A'Space Mfg

Lakepoint Condo

Taman Jurong Greens

Assyakirin Mque

Blk 178

Blk 161

Corp PI

AFT Corp PI

Aft Yuan Ching Rd

Opp Carrier S'pore

Bef Jurong Town Hall Rd

Opp German Ctr

Opp Intl Business Pk

Jurong Town Hall

Opp Jurong East Lib

S'pore Science Ctr

Aft S'pore Science Ctr

Opp Blk 114

Opp Blk 227

Blk 303

Aft Pie

Route schedule
Boon Lay Int — Woodlands Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Boon Lay Int
Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

05:45

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-178-454571907-3256577821

Opp Princess E Pr Sch

Opp Blk 140

Opp Blk 127

Opp Blk 628

Blk 231

Blk 283

Ch Of St. Mary

Autobacs

Opp Ppis Bt Batok

Aft Old Jurong Rd

Hume Pk Condo

Opp The Rail Mall

Hillview Stn

Opp Dairy Farm Rd

Opp Assumption Eng Sch

Bef Cashew Stn

Min Of Defence

Opp The Linear

Bt Panjang Stn Exit B

Junction 10

Opp BIk 632 Cp

OPP BLK 635a

Bef Yew Tee Flyover

Aft Yew Tee Flyover

Heavy Veh Pk

Yew Tee Ind Est

Thong Huat Bros Pte Ltd

Da Di Glass



Opp Mandai Est
Bef Mandai Rd

Opp Jin Bumbong

Aft LP 234

Opp Kranji War Memorial

Opp S'pore Turf Club

Opp Kranji Stn

Aft W'Lands Ind Pk D St 1

Opp Blk 402

Opp Blk 144

Marsiling Pk

W'Lands Train Checkpt

Blk 25

Blk 23

Blk 10

Blk 12

Opp Blk 120

Opp Blk 106

Woodlands Int

178 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



